Lightolier is a Philips group brand
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2008 Philips Group • A0808
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
Calculite® Gear Harness  BKMHPU70
Page 1 of 1� 70W CMH PAR Lamp Holder & Ballast Assembly
3.50" [89.00 mm]
1.46" [37.00 mm]
7.32" [186.00 mm]
Features
1. Ballast: Independent electronic gear for 70W PAR metal halide lamp;
220V-240V input; CE certified
2. Wiring Harness:  24” (609 mm) sleeved leads
3. Lamp Holder: Ceramic 4kV pulse rated; E27 base
4. Mounting Springs: Provides quick, precise lamp holder mounting to
Lightolier reflector assemblies
Certifications and Ratings
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Lamp Data
BKMHPU70 CDM-R PAR 70W
Pending